MONTH

November

December

January

February

Mar

St Teresas Church Cleaning Roster 23 November to 29 Mar 2025

DAY

23

21

18

15

15
29

TEAM
L.Gittus L.Marshall
J.Mulliner D.Glynan
T.Llanillo B.English
L.Hornabrook A. Leslie

V. Se'a and family

C & G Orsman Pavithra Vithana
N.Scotland P.Gee

Villalba, Garcia and de Mesa Group
Tongan Community
Barangay Group

T.Presland
T.Tiller

L.Kallarackel

E.Wyndham-Smith

J.Zaia



